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1 1 Jacek Tarazewicz 5 25 8 25 58

2 2 Paweł Kiełbasa 4 18 16 20 54 -4 -4

3 3 Tomasz Buńka 5 16 18 18 52 -2 -6

4 4 Bartosz Gęsikowski 5 22 25 - 47 -5 -11

5 5 Bartosz Dębowski 4 12 12 15 39 -8 -19

6 6 Oscar Schmidt 5 20 11 5 36 -3 -22

7 6 Tymoteusz Wojtczak 5 14 0 22 36 -3 -22

8 7 Adrian Wilewski 3 10 7 14 31 -5 -27

9 8 Jarosław Rybarczyk 5 13 14 - 27 -4 -31

10 9 Michał Kogut 2 - 10 13 23 -4 -35

11 10 Włodzimierz Wesołek 4 9 13 0 22 -1 -36

12 10 Błażej Roszak 2 6 - 16 22 -1 -36

13 10 Leszek Dobrucki 4 - 22 0 22 -1 -36

14 11 Łukasz Zbrzeźny 5 0 15 6 21 -1 -37

15 12 Mariusz Kumor 4 - 20 - 20 -1 -38

16 13 Michał Kryński 5 - 9 9 18 -2 -40

17 14 Adrian Klejnocki 4 11 5 0 16 -2 -42

18 14 Marcin Kałos 4 4 4 8 16 -2 -42

19 15 Paweł Wesołek 3 15 - - 15 -1 -43

20 16 Paweł Frąckowiak 3 7 1 4 12 -3 -46

21 17 Grzegorz Strżeń 4 - - 11 11 -1 -47

22 18 Mariusz Majchrzak 4 - - 10 10 -1 -48

23 19 Patryk Keller 3 8 - 0 8 -2 -50

24 20 Tomasz Panasiuk 1 - 6 1 7 -1 -51

25 20 Maciej Andriaszkiewicz 3 - - 7 7 -1 -51

26 21 Mateusz Leszke 5 5 1 - 6 -1 -52

27 21 Piotr Furtak 4 3 3 0 6 -1 -52

28 22 Marek Bierdek 2 2 2 - 4 -2 -54

29 23 Jakub Wróblewski 4 - - 3 3 -1 -55

30 24 Piotr Skorupiński 3 - - 2 2 -1 -56

31 25 Konrad Kondraciuk 4 0 - - 0 -2 -58

32 25 Kamil Kulik 4 0 - - 0 -2 -58

33 25 Arkadiusz Kaczmarek 4 0 - - 0 -2 -58

34 25 Błażej Górka 3 0 - - 0 -2 -58

35 25 Rafał Wójcikowski 3 0 - - 0 -2 -58

36 25 Marek Walas 5 0 - - 0 -2 -58

37 25 Konrad Sznajder 4 - 0 - 0 -2 -58



KLASA 1

L.
p

M
ie

js
ce

Kierowca klasa 1 
R

A
LL

Y
 S

T
A

G
E

 C
U

P

2 
i 3

 R
A

LL
Y

 S
T

A
G

E
 C

U
P

4 
i 5

 R
A

LL
Y

 S
T

A
G

E
 C

U
P

6 
R

A
LL

Y
 S

T
A

G
E

 C
U

P

7 
R

A
LL

Y
 S

T
A

G
E

 C
U

P

8 
R

A
LL

Y
 S

T
A

G
E

 C
U

P

Suma st
ra

ta
 d

o 
po

pr
ze

dz
aj

ąc
eg

o

st
ra

ta
 d

o 
lid

er
a

1 1 Tomasz Panasiuk 1 - 25 25 50
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1 1 Błażej Roszak 2 25 - 25 50

2 2 Michał Kogut 2 - 25 22 47 -3 -3

3 3 Marek Bierdek 2 22 22 - 44 -3 -6

4 4 Oscar Schmidt 2 - - 20 20 -24 -30
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1 1 Adrian Wilewski 3 22 25 25 72

2 2 Paweł Frąckowiak 3 18 22 20 60 -12 -12

3 3 Maciej Andriaszkiewicz 3 - - 22 22 -38 -50

4 4 Patryk Keller 3 20 - 0 20 -2 -52

5 5 Piotr Skorupiński 3 - - 18 18 -2 -54

6 6 Paweł Wesołek 3 25 - - 25 7 -47

7 7 Błażej Górka 3 0 - - 0 -25 -72

8 8 Rafał Wójcikowski 3 0 - - 0 -25 -72
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1 1 Paweł Kiełbasa 4 25 20 25 70

2 2 Bartosz Dębowski 4 22 18 22 62 -8 -8

3 3 Marcin Kałos 4 16 15 16 47 -15 -23

4 4 Adrian Klejnocki 4 20 16 0 36 -11 -34

5 5 Piotr Furtak 4 15 14 0 29 -7 -41

6 6 Leszek Dobrucki 4 - 25 0 25 -4 -45

7 7 Mariusz Kumor 4 - 22 - 22 -3 -48

8 8 Grzegorz Strżeń 4 - - 20 20 -2 -50

9 9 Włodzimierz Wesołek 4 18 - - 18 -2 -52

10 9 Mariusz Majchrzak 4 - - 18 18 -2 -52

11 10 Jakub Wróblewski 4 - - 15 15 -3 -55

12 11 Kamil Kulik 4 14 - - 14 -1 -56

13 12 Arkadiusz Kaczmarek 4 13 - - 13 -1 -57

14 13 Konrad Kondraciuk 4 12 - - 12 -1 -58

15 14 Konrad Sznajder 4 - 0 - 0 -12 -70
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1 1 Jacek Tarazewicz 5 25 13 25 63

2 2 Tomasz Buńka 5 18 22 20 60 -3 -3

3 3 Bartosz Gęsikowski 5 22 25 - 47 -13 -16

4 4 Tymoteusz Wojtczak 5 16 0 22 38 -9 -25

5 5 Oscar Schmidt 5 20 15 - 35 -3 -28

6 5 Łukasz Zbrzeźny 5 0 20 15 35 -3 -28

7 6 Jarosław Rybarczyk 5 15 18 - 33 -2 -30

8 7 Michał Kryński 5 - 14 16 30 -3 -33

9 8 Mateusz Leszke 5 14 12 - 26 -4 -37

10 9 Adrian Wilewski 3 - - 18 18 -8 -45

11 10 Włodzimierz Wesołek 5 - 16 0 16 -2 -47

12 11 Marek Walas 5 0 - - 0 -16 -63
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1 1 Błażej Czekan Gość 22 22 25 69

2 2 Przemysław Gąciarz Gość 25 25 - 50 -19 -19

3 3 Karol Braun Gość 20 - - 20 -30 -49
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